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CENTRD D1 COSTO
Centrc di Costo

CoGMCME

COMUNITA' MONTANE DI YALLE TROMPIA

Centro di Costo

@ Ore Teoriche

Presenza

B4 Presenza

mMalattia

04 Malattia

Ferie

%4 Ferie

Altro

BioC
05 Altro

MERIZOLTURA

1.382,00

1,000,20

72,325

0,00

0,00%

182,50

13,20%

200,30

11,12%

FIMARNIIARID

2 468,50

2._57 £

by

57,40%

6,00

0,24%

215,00

8,71%

9,00

365%

SEGRETERIA

2.98C,25

231575

77,7050

50,00

1,68%

459,50

15,42%

155,00

5,2C5%

URZANISTICA

4.012,00

3.475,75

56,48%

0,00

0,00%

380,50

Q,60%

153,75

3,83%

Totale

Presenza

10.850,75

Centro di Costo
AGRICOLTURS
FINANTIAR O
SEGRETERIA
LIRBAMISTICA

1.00C,2C
I
23ETE
2654, 7F

£.949,20

£2,46%

Malattia

FIMAMZIARID

56,00

SEGRETERIA

0,52%

n

1,246,50

11,4994

FINAMNZIARIO

599,05

LURBAMIET...

5,52%s

FINAMZIARIO

URBAMISTIZA

AERICOLTURA

SEGRETERIA

AEHICOLTLRA

SEGHE IERIA




